Product specifications
Eaton E10T115AS
Catalog Number: E10T115AS
Eaton E10 toggle switch, Single-pole, ON, None, OFF, 0.563 inch
lever, Screw, Single-throw, 15A at 125 Vac, 10A at 250 Vac, 3/4 hp
at 50 Vac, 0.47 inch bushing
General specifications
Eaton E10 toggle switch E10T115AS
782113697994 1.5 in
1 in 0.5 in
0.06 lb Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
UL Recognized
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Single-throw
0.563 in
E10
ON, NONE, OFF
Toggle Switch
0.47 inch bushing
15 A at 125 Vac, 10 A at 250 Vac, 1/2 hp at 50 Vac
Screw
Single-pole
Resources
Eaton's Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity
Solutions
Eaton Specification Sheet - E10T115AS
Throw type
Lever length
Series
Number of positions
Type
Bushing length
Rating
Terminals
Number Of Poles
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets
Product specifications
Eaton E10T115AS
Catalog Number: E10T115AS
Eaton E10 toggle switch, Single-pole, ON, None, OFF, 0.563 inch
lever, Screw, Single-throw, 15A at 125 Vac, 10A at 250 Vac, 3/4 hp
at 50 Vac, 0.47 inch bushing
General specifications
Eaton E10 toggle switch E10T115AS
782113697994 1.5 in
1 in 0.5 in
0.06 lb Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
UL Recognized
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Single-throw
0.563 in
E10
ON, NONE, OFF
Toggle Switch
0.47 inch bushing
15 A at 125 Vac, 10 A at 250 Vac, 1/2 hp at 50 Vac
Screw
Single-pole
Resources
Eaton's Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity
Solutions
Eaton Specification Sheet - E10T115AS
Throw type
Lever length
Series
Number of positions
Type
Bushing length
Rating
Terminals
Number Of Poles
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets